

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07081401

CALL : 451

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 08/14/07 2:00 P.M.

JOB NO. : 070451

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2781-427

ROUTE : TH 94=392

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07810

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY	(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	(1) V050 VALLEY PAVING INC	(2) H151 HARDRIVES INC	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE			
0030	2102502/00010		16180.000	L F	0.70000	0.47000	11326.00	7604.60	7766.40
	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL								
0040	2104501/00042		250.000	L F	2.95000	11.15000	737.50	2787.50	2900.00
	REMOVE GUARD RAIL-PLATE BEAM								
0050	2104501/00052		1025.000	L F	1.40000	1.55000	1435.00	1588.75	1660.50
	REMOVE CABLES								
0060	2104503/00004		4200.000	S F	3.00000	2.25000	12600.00	9450.00	13440.00
	REMOVE WOOD NOISE WALL								
0070	2104505/00021		9.000	S Y	10.00000	38.00000	90.00	342.00	112.50
	REMOVE CONCRETE WALK								
0080	2104505/00110		422.000	S Y	7.50000	10.54000	3165.00	4447.88	4599.80
	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT								
0090	2104509/00105		2.000	EACH	175.00000	207.00000	350.00	414.00	440.00
	REMOVE CASTING								
0100	2104509/00203		14.000	EACH	50.00000	21.00000	700.00	294.00	300.30
	REMOVE SIGN TYPE C								
0110	2104509/00399		2.000	EACH	300.00000	362.16000	600.00	724.32	750.00
	REMOVE HANDHOLE								
0120	2104509/00497		3.000	EACH	65.00000	21.00000	195.00	63.00	64.35
	REMOVE SIGN PANEL TYPE C								
0130	2104509/00500		2.000	EACH	450.00000	928.83000	900.00	1857.66	1930.00
	REMOVE SIGN PANEL TYPE OH								
0140	2104509/00740		1.000	EACH	175.00000	928.83000	175.00	928.83	965.00
	REMOVE ECCENTRIC LOADER BCT								
0150	2104509/00745		1.000	EACH	300.00000	928.83000	300.00	928.83	965.00
	REMOVE ENERGY ABSORBING TERMINAL								
0160	2104511/00011		1447.000	L F	10.00000	3.31000	14470.00	4789.57	5570.95
	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)								
0170	2104523/00543		2.000	EACH	100.00000	20.70000	200.00	41.40	42.90
	SALVAGE SIGN TYPE C								
0180	2104523/00548		1.000	EACH	125.00000	743.07000	125.00	743.07	772.00
	SALVAGE SIGN TYPE EO								
0190	2105501/00010		2829.000	C Y	15.00000	9.80000	42435.00	27724.20	39464.55
	COMMON EXCAVATION								
0200	2105507/00010		690.000	C Y	15.00000	14.10000	10350.00	9729.00	9211.50
	SUBGRADE EXCAVATION								

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07081401

CALL : 451

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 08/14/07 2:00 P.M.

JOB NO. : 070451

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2781-427

ROUTE : TH 94=392

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07810

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY	(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	(1) V050 VALLEY PAVING INC	(2) H151 HARDRIVES INC	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE			
0210	2105522/00030		480.000 C Y	18.00000	16.27000	18.20000	8640.00	7809.60	8736.00
SELECT GRANULAR BORROW (CV)									
0220	2105525/00030		344.000 C Y	24.00000	20.20000	19.50000	8256.00	6948.80	6708.00
TOPSOIL BORROW (CV)									
0230	2105550/00010		0.200 ACRE	2500.00000	2000.00000	2500.00000	500.00	400.00	500.00
SUBSOILING									
0240	2211503/00050		516.000 C Y	30.00000	41.85000	27.40000	15480.00	21594.60	14138.40
AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5									
0250	2231501/00010		80.000 TON	150.00000	80.00000	255.00000	12000.00	6400.00	20400.00
BITUMINOUS PATCHING MIXTURE									
0260	2232501/00040		100847.000 S Y	1.15000	0.66000	0.48000	115974.05	66559.02	48406.56
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (1.5")									
0270	2331603/00070		53830.000 L F	0.55000	0.10000	0.45000	29606.50	5383.00	24223.50
JOINT ADHESIVE									
0280	2357502/00010		10032.000 GAL	1.70000	0.50000	1.90000	17054.40	5016.00	19060.80
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT									
0290	2360501/25800		10885.000 TON	64.74000	51.65000	53.00000	704694.90	562210.25	576905.00
TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (5, H)									
0300	2502521/06150		30.000 L F	40.00000	212.08000	130.00000	1200.00	6362.40	3900.00
15" PVC PIPE DRAIN									
0310	2503541/90122		31.000 L F	45.00000	32.07000	130.00000	1395.00	994.17	4030.00
12" RC PIPE SEWER DESIGN 3006									
0320	2503603/00215		60.000 L F	145.00000	129.32000	220.00000	8700.00	7759.20	13200.00
15" PVC SLOTTED DRAIN									
0330	2506501/00033		7.000 L F	345.00000	517.27000	536.00000	2415.00	3620.89	3752.00
CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN C G OR H									
0340	2506516/00010		3.000 EACH	600.00000	672.44000	720.00000	1800.00	2017.32	2160.00
CASTING ASSEMBLY									
0350	2506522/00011		1.000 EACH	500.00000	517.26000	551.00000	500.00	517.26	551.00
ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING									
0360	2506602/00019		1.000 EACH	650.00000	517.26000	536.00000	650.00	517.26	536.00
CONNECT INTO EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTUR									
0370	2521515/00010		827.000 L F	5.00000	2.69000	2.80000	4135.00	2224.63	2315.60
SAWING CONCRETE WALK									

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07081401

CALL : 451

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 08/14/07 2:00 P.M.

JOB NO. : 070451

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2781-427

ROUTE : TH 94=392

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07810

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT			(0) -EST-	(1) V050	(2) H151				
ITEM DESCRIPTION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	VALLEY PAVING INC	HARDRIVES INC	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
QUANTITY			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
0380	2531501/04110	262.000	L F	15.00000	3930.00	49.67000	13013.54	53.60000	14043.20
	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN D412								
0390	2533507/00010	125.000	L F	29.00000	3625.00	56.89000	7111.25	29.00000	3625.00
	PORTABLE PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER DESIGN 8337								
0400	2535501/00010	717.000	L F	7.50000	5377.50	5.00000	3585.00	4.25000	3047.25
	BITUMINOUS CURB								
0410	2550512/00016	1.000	EACH	750.00000	750.00	1450.00000	1450.00	1500.00000	1500.00
	HANDHOLE TYPE-PVC LIGHT DUTY METAL COVE								
0420	2550523/00053	110.000	L F	6.50000	715.00	10.87000	1195.70	11.25000	1237.50
	2" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT								
0430	2550532/50214	5750.000	L F	1.25000	7187.50	2.07000	11902.50	2.15000	12362.50
	LEAD-IN CABLE 2 CONDUCTOR NO 14								
0440	2550602/09990	56.000	EACH	1250.00000	70000.00	1728.00000	96768.00	1790.00000	100240.00
	LOOP DETECTOR DESIGN SAWCUT								
0450	2554501/02038	645.000	L F	22.00000	14190.00	29.77000	19201.65	31.00000	19995.00
	TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338								
0460	2554521/00020	1.000	EACH	425.00000	425.00	1146.29000	1146.29	1190.00000	1190.00
	ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-PLATE BEAM								
0470	2554523/00028	1.000	EACH	2500.00000	2500.00	3225.36000	3225.36	3350.00000	3350.00
	END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL								
0480	2554615/00019	1.000	AMBY	1150.00000	1150.00	3100.00000	3100.00	3216.00000	3216.00
	RELOCATE IMPACT ATTENUATOR								
0490	2563601/00001		LUMP	2750.00000	2750.00	6200.00000	6200.00	6500.00000	6500.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR								
0500	2563601/00010		LUMP	30000.00000	30000.00	24300.00000	24300.00	26000.00000	26000.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL								
0510	2563613/01100	48.000	UDAY	250.00000	12000.00	207.00000	9936.00	215.00000	10320.00
	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN								
0520	2563618/00030	175.000	S F	15.00000	2625.00	18.57000	3249.75	19.30000	3377.50
	SIGN PANEL COVER								
0530	2564536/00010	17.000	EACH	500.00000	8500.00	371.54000	6316.18	386.00000	6562.00
	INSTALL SIGN PANEL TYPE OVERLAY								
0540	2564536/00013	3.000	EACH	100.00000	300.00	98.28000	294.84	102.00000	306.00
	INSTALL SIGN PANEL TYPE C								

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07081401

CALL : 451

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 08/14/07 2:00 P.M.

JOB NO. : 070451

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2781-427

ROUTE : TH 94=392

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07810

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
=====							
		(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) V050 VALLEY PAVING INC		(2) H151 HARDRIVES INC	
0550 2564536/00020 INSTALL SIGN PANEL TYPE OH	1.000	EACH	475.00000	475.00	1486.13000	1486.13	1545.00000
0560 2564537/00013 INSTALL SIGN TYPE C	4.000	EACH	95.00000	380.00	98.28000	393.12	102.00000
0570 2564537/00040 INSTALL SIGN TYPE EO	2.000	EACH	140.00000	280.00	743.07000	1486.14	772.00000
0580 2564602/00082 REPOSITION SIGN PANEL TYPE OH	2.000	EACH	400.00000	800.00	1857.66000	3715.32	1930.00000
0590 2575523/00013 EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3	710.000	S Y	2.25000	1597.50	5.65000	4011.50	5.90000
0600 2575523/00014 EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 4	1328.000	S Y	2.50000	3320.00	5.65000	7503.20	5.90000
0610 2575555/00010 TURF ESTABLISHMENT		LUMP	1250.00000	1250.00	5150.00000	5150.00	5360.00000
0620 2582502/41104 4" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	30600.000	L F	0.45000	13770.00	0.26000	7956.00	0.27000
0630 2582502/41108 8" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	6250.000	L F	0.90000	5625.00	0.52000	3250.00	0.54000
0640 2582502/41124 24" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	200.000	L F	14.50000	2900.00	16.12000	3224.00	16.70000
0650 2582502/41204 4" BROKEN LINE WHITE-EPOXY	15580.000	L F	0.45000	7011.00	0.26000	4050.80	0.27000
0660 2582502/41308 8" DOTTED LINE WHITE-EPOXY	1020.000	L F	0.90000	918.00	0.52000	530.40	0.54000
0670 2582502/42104 4" SOLID LINE YELLOW-EPOXY	26600.000	L F	0.48000	12768.00	0.28000	7448.00	0.29000
SECTION TOTALS			\$ 1,305,274.85		\$ 1,155,594.68		\$ 1,174,541.16
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$ 1,305,274.85		\$ 1,155,594.68		\$ 1,174,541.16
=====							

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07081401

CALL : 451

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 08/14/07 2:00 P.M.

JOB NO. : 070451

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2781-427

ROUTE : TH 94=392

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07810

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

		(3) M300		(4) B420		()	
		C S MCCROSSAN CONST INC		BITUMINOUS ROADWAYS INC			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 TH 35W EMERGENCY BY-PASS							
0010	2021501/00010	LUMP	60000.00000	60000.00	115000.00000	115000.00	
	MOBILIZATION						
0020	2051501/00010	LUMP	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	
	MAINT AND RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS						
0030	2102502/00010	16180.000 L F	0.50000	8090.00	0.50000	8090.00	
	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL						
0040	2104501/00042	250.000 L F	11.00000	2750.00	11.50000	2875.00	
	REMOVE GUARD RAIL-PLATE BEAM						
0050	2104501/00052	1025.000 L F	1.50000	1537.50	1.60000	1640.00	
	REMOVE CABLES						
0060	2104503/00004	4200.000 S F	2.00000	8400.00	2.75000	11550.00	
	REMOVE WOOD NOISE WALL						
0070	2104505/00021	9.000 S Y	20.00000	180.00	12.00000	108.00	
	REMOVE CONCRETE WALK						
0080	2104505/00110	422.000 S Y	15.00000	6330.00	10.00000	4220.00	
	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
0090	2104509/00105	2.000 EACH	200.00000	400.00	210.00000	420.00	
	REMOVE CASTING						
0100	2104509/00203	14.000 EACH	20.00000	280.00	25.00000	350.00	
	REMOVE SIGN TYPE C						
0110	2104509/00399	2.000 EACH	350.00000	700.00	400.00000	800.00	
	REMOVE HANDHOLE						
0120	2104509/00497	3.000 EACH	20.00000	60.00	25.00000	75.00	
	REMOVE SIGN PANEL TYPE C						
0130	2104509/00500	2.000 EACH	900.00000	1800.00	950.00000	1900.00	
	REMOVE SIGN PANEL TYPE OH						
0140	2104509/00740	1.000 EACH	900.00000	900.00	950.00000	950.00	
	REMOVE ECCENTRIC LOADER BCT						
0150	2104509/00745	1.000 EACH	900.00000	900.00	950.00000	950.00	
	REMOVE ENERGY ABSORBING TERMINAL						
0160	2104511/00011	1447.000 L F	3.20000	4630.40	3.40000	4919.80	
	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)						
0170	2104523/00543	2.000 EACH	20.00000	40.00	25.00000	50.00	
	SALVAGE SIGN TYPE C						

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07081401

CALL : 451

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 08/14/07 2:00 P.M.

JOB NO. : 070451

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2781-427

ROUTE : TH 94=392

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07810

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(3) M300 C S MCCROSSAN CONST INC		(4) B420 BITUMINOUS ROADWAYS INC		()	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0180 2104523/00548 SALVAGE SIGN TYPE EO	1.000	EACH	720.00000	720.00	760.00000	760.00		
0190 2105501/00010 COMMON EXCAVATION	2829.000	C Y	40.00000	113160.00	18.00000	50922.00		
0200 2105507/00010 SUBGRADE EXCAVATION	690.000	C Y	40.00000	27600.00	18.00000	12420.00		
0210 2105522/00030 SELECT GRANULAR BORROW (CV)	480.000	C Y	40.00000	19200.00	12.00000	5760.00		
0220 2105525/00030 TOPSOIL BORROW (CV)	344.000	C Y	50.00000	17200.00	25.00000	8600.00		
0230 2105550/00010 SUBSOILING	0.200	ACRE	1400.00000	280.00	5000.00000	1000.00		
0240 2211503/00050 AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5	516.000	C Y	60.00000	30960.00	35.00000	18060.00		
0250 2231501/00010 BITUMINOUS PATCHING MIXTURE	80.000	TON	230.00000	18400.00	250.00000	20000.00		
0260 2232501/00040 MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (1.5")	100847.000	S Y	1.50000	151270.50	0.95000	95804.65		
0270 2331603/00070 JOINT ADHESIVE	53830.000	L F	0.42000	22608.60	0.44000	23685.20		
0280 2357502/00010 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	10032.000	GAL	2.20000	22070.40	2.00000	20064.00		
0290 2360501/25800 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (5, H)	10885.000	TON	49.50000	538807.50	60.00000	653100.00		
0300 2502521/06150 15" PVC PIPE DRAIN	30.000	L F	68.00000	2040.00	130.00000	3900.00		
0310 2503541/90122 12" RC PIPE SEWER DESIGN 3006	31.000	L F	110.00000	3410.00	130.00000	4030.00		
0320 2503603/00215 15" PVC SLOTTED DRAIN	60.000	L F	110.00000	6600.00	215.00000	12900.00		
0330 2506501/00033 CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN C G OR H	7.000	L F	600.00000	4200.00	530.00000	3710.00		
0340 2506516/00010 CASTING ASSEMBLY	3.000	EACH	670.00000	2010.00	685.00000	2055.00		

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07081401

CALL : 451

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 08/14/07 2:00 P.M.

JOB NO. : 070451

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2781-427

ROUTE : TH 94=392

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07810

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

			(3) M300		(4) B420		()	
			C S MCCROSSAN CONST INC		BITUMINOUS ROADWAYS INC			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0350	2506522/00011 ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING	1.000 EACH	370.00000	370.00	530.00000	530.00		
0360	2506602/00019 CONNECT INTO EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTUR	1.000 EACH	950.00000	950.00	550.00000	550.00		
0370	2521515/00010 SAWING CONCRETE WALK	827.000 L F	2.60000	2150.20	3.50000	2894.50		
0380	2531501/04110 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN D412	262.000 L F	39.00000	10218.00	52.00000	13624.00		
0390	2533507/00010 PORTABLE PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER DESIGN 8337	125.000 L F	36.00000	4500.00	28.00000	3500.00		
0400	2535501/00010 BITUMINOUS CURB	717.000 L F	4.80000	3441.60	8.00000	5736.00		
0410	2550512/00016 HANDHOLE TYPE-PVC LIGHT DUTY METAL COVE	1.000 EACH	1400.00000	1400.00	1500.00000	1500.00		
0420	2550523/00053 2" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	110.000 L F	11.00000	1210.00	11.00000	1210.00		
0430	2550532/50214 LEAD-IN CABLE 2 CONDUCTOR NO 14	5750.000 L F	2.00000	11500.00	2.20000	12650.00		
0440	2550602/09990 LOOP DETECTOR DESIGN SAWCUT	56.000 EACH	1700.00000	95200.00	1750.00000	98000.00		
0450	2554501/02038 TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338	645.000 L F	29.00000	18705.00	30.00000	19350.00		
0460	2554521/00020 ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-PLATE BEAM	1.000 EACH	1100.00000	1100.00	1200.00000	1200.00		
0470	2554523/00028 END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL	1.000 EACH	3100.00000	3100.00	3300.00000	3300.00		
0480	2554615/00019 RELOCATE IMPACT ATTENUATOR	1.000 AMBY	3000.00000	3000.00	3300.00000	3300.00		
0490	2563601/00001 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LUMP	6000.00000	6000.00	6400.00000	6400.00		
0500	2563601/00010 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	35000.00000	35000.00	30000.00000	30000.00		
0510	2563613/01100 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	48.000 UDAY	200.00000	9600.00	220.00000	10560.00		

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07081401

CALL : 451

COUNTIES : HENNEPIN

LETTING DATE : 08/14/07 2:00 P.M.

JOB NO. : 070451

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 2781-427

ROUTE : TH 94=392

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07810

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

			(3) M300		(4) B420		()	
			C S MCCROSSAN CONST INC		BITUMINOUS ROADWAYS INC			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0520	2563618/00030 SIGN PANEL COVER	175.000 S F	18.00000	3150.00	20.00000	3500.00		
0530	2564536/00010 INSTALL SIGN PANEL TYPE OVERLAY	17.000 EACH	360.00000	6120.00	380.00000	6460.00		
0540	2564536/00013 INSTALL SIGN PANEL TYPE C	3.000 EACH	95.00000	285.00	100.00000	300.00		
0550	2564536/00020 INSTALL SIGN PANEL TYPE OH	1.000 EACH	1440.00000	1440.00	1500.00000	1500.00		
0560	2564537/00013 INSTALL SIGN TYPE C	4.000 EACH	95.00000	380.00	100.00000	400.00		
0570	2564537/00040 INSTALL SIGN TYPE EO	2.000 EACH	720.00000	1440.00	743.07000	1486.14		
0580	2564602/00082 REPOSITION SIGN PANEL TYPE OH	2.000 EACH	1800.00000	3600.00	1900.00000	3800.00		
0590	2575523/00013 EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3	710.000 S Y	5.50000	3905.00	6.00000	4260.00		
0600	2575523/00014 EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 4	1328.000 S Y	5.50000	7304.00	6.00000	7968.00		
0610	2575555/00010 TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LUMP	11000.00000	11000.00	5500.00000	5500.00		
0620	2582502/41104 4" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	30600.000 L F	0.30000	9180.00	0.26000	7956.00		
0630	2582502/41108 8" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	6250.000 L F	0.50000	3125.00	0.53000	3312.50		
0640	2582502/41124 24" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	200.000 L F	16.00000	3200.00	16.50000	3300.00		
0650	2582502/41204 4" BROKEN LINE WHITE-EPOXY	15580.000 L F	0.30000	4674.00	0.26000	4050.80		
0660	2582502/41308 8" DOTTED LINE WHITE-EPOXY	1020.000 L F	0.50000	510.00	0.55000	561.00		
0670	2582502/42104 4" SOLID LINE YELLOW-EPOXY	26600.000 L F	0.30000	7980.00	0.30000	7980.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,352,273.70	\$	1,367,308.59	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,352,273.70	\$	1,367,308.59	\$	